Weidmuller, United States
821 Southlake Blvd.
Richmond, Virginia 23236
Telephone: (800) 849-9394
Website: www.weidmuller.com
Email: customerservice@weidmuller.com
Electronic Circuit Protection
ESX10-T

Website: www.weidmuller.com
Email: customerservice@weidmuller.com
Table 3: ESX10-T - Ordering information
Version Signal input Signal output
without
Signal Input
Control input
ON/OFF Reset
Remote
Reset
Signal contact Status output
without
Signal Output
without
Signal Output
Status OUT
Positive 24V = OK
Status OUT
0V = OK
ESX10-TA-100 x x x
ESX10-TB-114 x x
ESX10-TB-124 x x x
ESX10-TA-100 ESX10-TB-114* ESX10+TB-124**
Current
rating
(amps)
Circuit protection
order number
Current
rating
(amps)
Control input
order number
Current
rating
(amps)
Reset input
order number
0.5 6720005305 0.5 7940100380 0.5 7940112773
1 7940100338 1 7940100381 1 7940100390
2 7940100339 2 7940100382 2 7940126645
3 7940100340 3 6720005363 3 7940100392
4 7940100341 4 6720005364 4 7940100393
6 7940100343 6 7940100385 6 7940100394
8 7940100344 8 7940100386 8 7940100395
10 7940100345 10 7940100388 10 7940100397
12 7940100346 12 7940100389 12 7940100398
* Control force input on/off   ** Reset input only to reset under fault conditions
ESX10-T Signal inputs / outputs (wiring diagram)
08/24 | LIT0806
ESX10-TB-114
with control input IN+ (+24VDC) with status
output SF (+24 V = load output ON)